B
ar Fabrication - C
hoiceB
ar
 F
ab
ric
at
io
n
- C
ho
ic
e
65 Glastender, Inc.  •  5400 North Michigan Road  •  Saginaw, MI  •  48604-9780
800.748.0423  •  989.752.4275  •  Fax 989.752.4444  •  www.glastender.com
Pricing effective January 1, 2026Choice Underbar Compartment Sinks
Two Compartment Sinks
19″ Deep 24″ Deep Overall Sink Drainboard
Model List Model List Length Location Length Weight
C-DSA-24* $3,334 C-DSB-24* $3,341 24″ Center N/A 90#
C-DSA-36L* $3,500 C-DSB-36L* $3,562 36″ Left 12″ 100#
C-DSA-36R* $3,500 C-DSB-36R* $3,562 36″ Right 12″ 100#
C-DSA-48* $3,757 C-DSB-48* $3,835 48″ Center 2 @ 12″ 110#
Three Compartment Sinks
C-TSA-36* $3,794 C-TSB-36* $3,784 36″ Center N/A 110#
C-TSA-48L* $4,030 C-TSB-48L* $4,067 48″ Left 12″ 120#
C-TSA-48R* $4,030 C-TSB-48R* $4,067 48″ Right 12″ 120#
C-TSA-60 $4,255 C-TSB-60 $4,281 60″ Center 2 @ 12″ 130#
C-TSA-72* $4,365 C-TSB-72* $4,441 72″ Center 2 @ 18″ 145#
C-TSA-84* $4,648 C-TSB-84* $4,789 84″ Center 2 @ 24″ 160#
C-TSA-96* $4,781 C-TSB-96* $5,013 96″ Center 2 @ 30″ 175#
Four Compartment Sinks
C-FSA-48* $4,703 C-FSB-48* $4,790 48″ Center N/A 125#
C-FSA-72 $5,038 C-FSB-72 $5,058 72″ Center 2 @ 12″ 155#
C-FSA-84* $5,244 C-FSB-84* $5,453 84″ Center 2 @ 18″ 170#
C-FSA-96* $5,441 C-FSB-96* $5,602 96″ Center 2 @ 24″ 185#
Compartment Sinks come in three different varieties:
two, three, and four compartment. They feature a
one-piece stainless steel top that is seamless all the
way through the backsplash. Each variety is offered
with or without built-in drainboards on one or both
sides of the sink compartment. The corrugated
drainboards, where included, are a seamless and
integral part of the work surface. The seamless
welded bowls are 20 gauge fabricated stainless steel.
An ‘L’ or ‘R’ suffix in the model number designates
the location of the sink compartment as left or right
when there is only one drainboard.
Product Information
(see C-DS, C-TS, and C-FS
Spec Sheets for
complete details)
Standard Features
•	 All stainless steel
construction and adjustable
stainless steel bullet feet
•	 One-piece seamless top
and backsplash featuring
1/4″ radius corners for easy
cleaning
•	 20 gauge stainless steel
fabricated sink bowls
are 70% thicker than the
competition’s 20 gauge
drawn bowls
•	 11″ by 14″ by 10-1/4″ deep
sink bowl with hot and cold
water faucet
•	 Extra wide sink bowl easily
accommodates brush washer
•	 Perforated stainless steel
inserts are available to cover
sinks when not in use
•	 One over-flow tube per sink
bowl included
*NOTE: These compartment sinks are manufac-
tured to order and are not returnable
Multiple Sink Accessories
Model Description List Wgt
C-SR-24 24″ single speed rail $251 7#
C-SR-36 36″ single speed rail $296 10#
C-SR-42 42″ single speed rail $318 12#
C-SR-48 48″ single speed rail $340 13#
C-SR-60 60″ single speed rail $445 18#
C-SR-72 72″ single speed rail $490 23#
C-DR-24 24″ double speed rail $496 14#
C-DR-36 36″ double speed rail $577 18#
C-DR-42 42″ double speed rail $617 21#
C-DR-48 48″ double speed rail $657 24#
C-DR-60 60″ double speed rail $840 32#
C-DR-72 72″ double speed rail $933 40#
NOTE: For 84″ sink order two 42″ speed rails or for 96″ sink order
two 48″ speed rails.
C-LSA-D Left side splash for 19″d (A) models $189 4#
C-RSA-D Right side splash for 19″d (A) models $189 4#
C-LSB-D Left side splash for 24″d (B) models $220 5#
C-RSB-D Right side splash for 24″d (B) models $220 5#
TR Towel ring $25 1#
LWS Large wet waste strainer $93 3#
03002552 Sink cover, perforated, for C-DS models $181 5#
03002553 Sink cover, perforated, for C-TS models $271 8#
03002554 Sink cover, perforated, for C-FS models $365 12#
TR LWS
C-TSA-60